
                              Badger South Conference Championship Meet
                       Stoughton High School - Hosted by Edgewood High School
                                        Stoughton, Wisconsin
                                          October 12, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5595 James Giftos             12 Monona Grove                 16:43.1  5:23 
      2    2 5766 Matthew Engel            12 Watertown                    17:02.4  5:30 
      3    3 5639 Kyle Legler              12 Monroe                       17:02.7  5:30 
      4    4 5578 Reed Anderson            12 Monona Grove                 17:04.1  5:30 
      5    5 5597 Eddie Gnewuch            12 Monona Grove                 17:04.9  5:30 
      6    6 5438 Tommy Beyer              12 Edgewood                     17:14.3  5:33 
      7    7 5494 Kamden Midtlien          12 Fort Atkinson                17:14.5  5:33 
      8    8 5538 Devin Woodcock           11 Milton                       17:18.6  5:35 
      9    9 5591 Nathan Devault           12 Monona Grove                 17:19.3  5:35 
     10   10 5596 Ayden Gnewuch            10 Monona Grove                 17:21.1  5:36 
     11   11 5577 Jacob Anderson            9 Monona Grove                 17:21.4  5:36 
     12   12 5635 Dylan Fahrney            11 Monroe                       17:22.5  5:36 
     13   13 5443 Matt Gilles              12 Edgewood                     17:22.6  5:36 
     14   14 5769 Izak Jensen              11 Watertown                    17:27.6  5:38 
     15   15 5728 Parker Flint             12 Stoughton                    17:29.5  5:38 
     16   16 5594 Jake Giftos              10 Monona Grove                 17:35.4  5:40 
     17   17 5452 Leo Richardson           10 Edgewood                     17:35.9  5:40 
     18   18 5770 Christopher Kitzhaber    10 Watertown                    17:40.4  5:42 
     19      5592 Ethan Frydenlund         11 Monona Grove                 17:48.7  5:44 
     20   19 5695 Yordanos Zelinski         9 Oregon                       17:55.2  5:47 
     21   20 5447 David Kimbel             12 Edgewood                     17:58.0  5:47 
     22   21 5723 Jack Albert              11 Stoughton                    17:58.0  5:47 
     23   22 5730 Colton Hansen             9 Stoughton                    17:58.7  5:48 
     24   23 5738 Christian Smith          10 Stoughton                    18:00.0  5:48 
     25   24 5537 Davis Turk               12 Milton                       18:06.6  5:50 
     26   25 5734 Gavin Model              11 Stoughton                    18:10.8  5:52 
     27   26 5637 Alex Henry               10 Monroe                       18:10.8  5:52 
     28   27 5733 Cade Millam              10 Stoughton                    18:14.6  5:53 
     29   28 5746 Alexander Wicks          10 Stoughton                    18:17.4  5:54 
     30   29 5782 Nathan Williams          10 Watertown                    18:19.4  5:54 
     31   30 5631 Jake Brower              11 Monroe                       18:22.9  5:55 
     32   31 5692 Raul Ramos               10 Oregon                       18:25.4  5:56 
     33   32 5780 Joshua Vana              12 Watertown                    18:25.7  5:56 
     34   33 5528 Matt Messer              12 Milton                       18:29.3  5:58 
     35   34 5521 Brendon Harbrecht        12 Milton                       18:32.7  5:59 
     36      5732 Tyler Kalagian           11 Stoughton                    18:33.2  5:59 
     37   35 5774 Oliver Meyers             9 Watertown                    18:34.6  5:59 
     38   36 5533 Trey Smith               10 Milton                       18:35.3  5:59 
     39   37 5439 Jack Brolin              11 Edgewood                     18:35.6  6:00 
     40   38 5673 Deaken Bush               9 Oregon                       18:36.3  6:00 
     41   39 5694 Turner Sieren             9 Oregon                       18:38.4  6:00 
     42   40 5532 Travis Smith             11 Milton                       18:38.5  6:01 
     43   41 5642 Brennan Shelton          12 Monroe                       18:38.9  6:01 
     44   42 5440 Oriol Canto Moliner      11 Edgewood                     18:39.8  6:01 
     45   43 5530 Alex Pember              11 Milton                       18:40.3  6:01 
     46   44 5482 Braeden Calvillo         12 Fort Atkinson                18:41.2  6:01 
     47      5534 Reider Snow              11 Milton                       18:42.2  6:02 
     48   45 5675 Brenden Dieter           10 Oregon                       18:45.5  6:03 
     49   46 5445 Ethan Hughes             11 Edgewood                     18:45.9  6:03 
     50   47 5629 Trevor Boll              11 Monroe                       18:49.5  6:04 
     51   48 5638 Heath Huschitt            9 Monroe                       18:50.9  6:04 
     52      5640 Chance Nielson           10 Monroe                       18:57.8  6:07 
     53   49 5495 Cory Pfieffer            10 Fort Atkinson                19:10.4  6:11 
     54   50 5670 Collin Braatz            12 Oregon                       19:12.7  6:12 
     55   51 5771 Joshua Krueger           10 Watertown                    19:14.8  6:12 
     56      5767 Brian Frank              11 Watertown                    19:23.6  6:15 
     57      5454 Will Schenk               9 Edgewood                     19:35.3  6:19 
     58   52 5684 Alex Mandrekar           11 Oregon                       19:40.1  6:20 
     59   53 5500 Sawyer Voss               9 Fort Atkinson                19:40.8  6:21 
     60      5667 Blake Anderson           11 Oregon                       19:58.9  6:26 
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                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   54 5497 Anthony Theriault        10 Fort Atkinson                20:03.5  6:28 
     62   55 5487 Dominic Hebbe             9 Fort Atkinson                20:23.2  6:34 
     63   56 5490 Bryce Kochendorfer       10 Fort Atkinson                20:29.5  6:36 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    29  Monona Grove                          (17:06.5  85:32.5 0:38.0)
====================================================
  1      1  James Giftos              12 16:43.1
  2      4  Reed Anderson             12 17:04.1
  3      5  Eddie Gnewuch             12 17:04.9
  4      9  Nathan Devault            12 17:19.3
  5     10  Ayden Gnewuch             10 17:21.1
  6   ( 11) Jacob Anderson             9 17:21.4
  7   ( 16) Jake Giftos               10 17:35.4
  8   ( 19) Ethan Frydenlund          11 17:48.7
  
  2.    96  Edgewood                              (17:45.3  88:46.4 1:21.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Tommy Beyer               12 17:14.3
  2     13  Matt Gilles               12 17:22.6
  3     17  Leo Richardson            10 17:35.9
  4     21  David Kimbel              12 17:58.0
  5     39  Jack Brolin               11 18:35.6
  6   ( 44) Oriol Canto Moliner       11 18:39.8
  7   ( 49) Ethan Hughes              11 18:45.9
  8   ( 57) Will Schenk                9 19:35.3
  
  3.    97  Watertown                             (17:47.1  88:55.5 1:23.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Matthew Engel             12 17:02.4
  2     14  Izak Jensen               11 17:27.6
  3     18  Christopher Kitzhaber     10 17:40.4
  4     30  Nathan Williams           10 18:19.4
  5     33  Joshua Vana               12 18:25.7
  6   ( 37) Oliver Meyers              9 18:34.6
  7   ( 55) Joshua Krueger            10 19:14.8
  8   ( 56) Brian Frank               11 19:23.6
  
  4.   110  Stoughton                             (17:55.4  89:37.0 0:41.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Parker Flint              12 17:29.5
  2     22  Jack Albert               11 17:58.0
  3     23  Colton Hansen              9 17:58.7
  4     24  Christian Smith           10 18:00.0
  5     26  Gavin Model               11 18:10.8
  6   ( 28) Cade Millam               10 18:14.6
  7   ( 29) Alexander Wicks           10 18:17.4
  8   ( 36) Tyler Kalagian            11 18:33.2
  
  5.   116  Monroe                                (17:55.6  89:37.8 1:36.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Kyle Legler               12 17:02.7
  2     12  Dylan Fahrney             11 17:22.5
  3     27  Alex Henry                10 18:10.8
  4     31  Jake Brower               11 18:22.9
  5     43  Brennan Shelton           12 18:38.9
  6   ( 50) Trevor Boll               11 18:49.5
  7   ( 51) Heath Huschitt             9 18:50.9
  8   ( 52) Chance Nielson            10 18:57.8
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  6.   140  Milton                                (18:12.5  91:02.5 1:16.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Devin Woodcock            11 17:18.6
  2     25  Davis Turk                12 18:06.6
  3     34  Matt Messer               12 18:29.3
  4     35  Brendon Harbrecht         12 18:32.7
  5     38  Trey Smith                10 18:35.3
  6   ( 42) Travis Smith              11 18:38.5
  7   ( 45) Alex Pember               11 18:40.3
  8   ( 47) Reider Snow               11 18:42.2
  
  7.   181  Oregon                                (18:28.2  92:20.8 0:50.3)
====================================================
  1     20  Yordanos Zelinski          9 17:55.2
  2     32  Raul Ramos                10 18:25.4
  3     40  Deaken Bush                9 18:36.3
  4     41  Turner Sieren              9 18:38.4
  5     48  Brenden Dieter            10 18:45.5
  6   ( 54) Collin Braatz             12 19:12.7
  7   ( 58) Alex Mandrekar            11 19:40.1
  8   ( 60) Blake Anderson            11 19:58.9
  
  8.   226  Fort Atkinson                         (18:58.1  94:50.4 2:49.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Kamden Midtlien           12 17:14.5
  2     46  Braeden Calvillo          12 18:41.2
  3     53  Cory Pfieffer             10 19:10.4
  4     59  Sawyer Voss                9 19:40.8
  5     61  Anthony Theriault         10 20:03.5
  6   ( 62) Dominic Hebbe              9 20:23.2
  7   ( 63) Bryce Kochendorfer        10 20:29.5
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 5611 Caden Nelson             12 Monona Grove                 18:11.2  5:52 
      2    2 5618 Eli Traeder              10 Monona Grove                 18:17.0  5:54 
      3    3 5598 Nick Haberli             10 Monona Grove                 18:18.3  5:54 
      4    4 5489 Jacob Holmes             11 Fort Atkinson                18:26.1  5:57 
      5    5 5584 Charlie Binzley          12 Monona Grove                 18:32.0  5:58 
      6    6 5583 Sebastian Bingham        11 Monona Grove                 19:01.4  6:08 
      7    7 5593 Riley Geil               11 Monona Grove                 19:10.2  6:11 
      8    8 5600 Charlie Janda             9 Monona Grove                 19:13.9  6:12 
      9    9 5628 Tyler Barker             11 Monroe                       19:15.1  6:12 
     10   10 5453 Geoffrey Rossow          10 Edgewood                     19:18.4  6:13 
     11   11 5674 Sean Bychowski           12 Oregon                       19:19.2  6:14 
     12      5612 Collin Nelson             9 Monona Grove                 19:20.0  6:14 
     13   12 5456 Alex Sviatoslavsky       10 Edgewood                     19:20.2  6:14 
     14   13 5526 KALEB Martin              9 Milton                       19:22.5  6:15 
     15      5602 Evan Johnson             11 Monona Grove                 19:30.9  6:17 
     16   14 5529 KANG Pan                 10 Milton                       19:31.8  6:18 
     17   15 5691 Ty Pieper                 9 Oregon                       19:40.8  6:21 
     18   16 5519 RYAN Cox                 12 Milton                       19:43.1  6:21 
     19      5607 Steven Koopmans          10 Monona Grove                 19:43.4  6:21 
     20   17 5776 Cameron Parrish          12 Watertown                    19:43.6  6:21 
     21   18 5777 Griffin Radtke           11 Watertown                    19:49.7  6:23 
     22   19 5731 Noah Ihm                 10 Stoughton                    19:50.9  6:24 
     23   20 5644 Kendall Wild             10 Monroe                       19:52.9  6:24 
     24   21 5765 Nathan Doherty           11 Watertown                    19:53.9  6:25 
     25   22 5727 Freeman Detweiler        12 Stoughton                    19:55.1  6:25 
     26      5619 Kinkha Tran               9 Monona Grove                 19:56.5  6:26 
     27   23 5784 Clarence Zabel            9 Watertown                    20:02.0  6:27 
     28   24 5448 Matthew Moyes            11 Edgewood                     20:03.4  6:28 
     29   25 5527 BRADY Mathews             9 Milton                       20:05.5  6:29 
     30   26 5686 Adam Mikkelson            9 Oregon                       20:05.8  6:29 
     31   27 5735 Alexander Orn            10 Stoughton                    20:10.2  6:30 
     32   28 5683 Levi Mailloux            12 Oregon                       20:10.8  6:30 
     33   29 5518 Evan Burnside            11 Milton                       20:10.9  6:30 
     34   30 5633 Austin Coulthard         10 Monroe                       20:12.2  6:31 
     35   31 5669 Odin Beck                 9 Oregon                       20:12.8  6:31 
     36   32 5680 Benjamin Hessler         12 Oregon                       20:13.4  6:31 
     37   33 5744 Chase Volenberg          11 Stoughton                    20:13.5  6:31 
     38   34 5645 Kollin Zahradka          10 Monroe                       20:15.9  6:32 
     39      5580 Logan Aro                 9 Monona Grove                 20:18.8  6:33 
     40   35 5442 Hudson Gehrke             9 Edgewood                     20:25.8  6:35 
     41   36 5516 LUKE Bilhorn              9 Milton                       20:26.4  6:35 
     42   37 5449 Ali Mustafa              11 Edgewood                     20:27.1  6:35 
     43      5599 Nathaniel Israel         12 Monona Grove                 20:27.6  6:36 
     44   38 5517 Ethan Bouska             11 Milton                       20:30.2  6:36 
     45      5581 Connor Attaway           12 Monona Grove                 20:30.5  6:37 
     46   39 5677 Connor Faris             11 Oregon                       20:33.8  6:38 
     47      5689 Blake Pankratz            9 Oregon                       20:35.8  6:38 
     48   40 5783 Bastien Wolfe            10 Watertown                    20:37.0  6:39 
     49   41 5630 Brennan Boyce            10 Monroe                       20:39.3  6:39 
     50   42 5437 Brody Andes              12 Edgewood                     20:39.5  6:39 
     51      5606 Schyler Koopmans         10 Monona Grove                 20:43.7  6:41 
     52      5668 Ethan Bauer              12 Oregon                       20:44.7  6:41 
     53   43 5726 Nolan Carpenter          10 Stoughton                    20:45.9  6:42 
     54   44 5483 Aidan Frey                9 Fort Atkinson                20:46.5  6:42 
     55      5616 Drew Sengos               9 Monona Grove                 20:49.1  6:43 
     56      5579 Thomas Anderson          11 Monona Grove                 20:49.2  6:43 
     57      5520 KADE Desormeau            9 Milton                       20:55.9  6:45 
     58      5531 RYAN Sheridan             9 Milton                       20:57.3  6:45 
     59      5614 Daniel Robbins           10 Monona Grove                 20:58.4  6:46 
     60   45 5724 Nic Brown                12 Stoughton                    20:59.0  6:46 
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   46 5781 Sebastian Wagner         12 Watertown                    21:03.4  6:47 
     62      5610 Jake Mechler             12 Monona Grove                 21:04.9  6:48 
     63   47 5729 Luke Geister-Jones       12 Stoughton                    21:05.0  6:48 
     64      5682 Colin Lindloff           11 Oregon                       21:05.1  6:48 
     65      5690 Alex Parker              11 Oregon                       21:07.7  6:49 
     66      5582 Baxter Beckwith          11 Monona Grove                 21:09.0  6:49 
     67      5671 Caden Brown              10 Oregon                       21:16.8  6:51 
     68   48 5636 Dan Flom                 11 Monroe                       21:19.0  6:52 
     69   49 5491 Aiden Leurquin            9 Fort Atkinson                21:21.2  6:53 
     70      5524 SAMUEL Jauch             11 Milton                       21:22.3  6:53 
     71      5609 Lucas Maertz             10 Monona Grove                 21:22.5  6:53 
     72      5741 Harley Stout             10 Stoughton                    21:23.3  6:54 
     73      5605 Matthew Koenig           10 Monona Grove                 21:24.9  6:54 
     74      5585 Jaxson Blair             10 Monona Grove                 21:25.0  6:54 
     75   50 5775 Jay Mulligan             12 Watertown                    21:25.7  6:54 
     76      5747 Patrick Wozniak          10 Stoughton                    21:28.3  6:55 
     77      5679 Adam Hanke               11 Oregon                       21:31.8  6:56 
     78      5586 Zach Blotz               10 Monona Grove                 21:33.0  6:57 
     79      5678 Jack Fitzgerald          11 Oregon                       21:34.8  6:57 
     80   51 5450 Jack Ortmann              9 Edgewood                     21:40.1  6:59 
     81      5589 Ben Curtis               11 Monona Grove                 21:40.3  6:59 
     82      5773 Shaun McCloskey          11 Watertown                    21:43.7  7:00 
     83   52 5484 Mitchell Goldsmith       11 Fort Atkinson                21:47.0  7:01 
     84   53 5632 Henry Brukwucki           9 Monroe                       21:47.6  7:01 
     85      5641 Zachary Roper            11 Monroe                       21:48.1  7:02 
     86   54 5501 Hayden Zachgo            11 Fort Atkinson                21:49.3  7:02 
     87      5523 ROWAN Jauch               9 Milton                       21:51.5  7:03 
     88      5772 Bryon Mayhew             12 Watertown                    21:51.8  7:03 
     89      5455 Spencer Sheahan          12 Edgewood                     21:54.8  7:04 
     90      5672 Evan Burmeister           9 Oregon                       21:55.4  7:04 
     91      5740 Luke Spilde              11 Stoughton                    21:55.6  7:04 
     92      5685 Bradley Mauldin          10 Oregon                       21:56.0  7:04 
     93   55 5498 Braeden Traxler           9 Fort Atkinson                22:03.2  7:06 
     94   56 5493 Mason Marowsky            9 Fort Atkinson                22:10.1  7:09 
     95      5693 Garrett Schmidt          12 Oregon                       22:13.2  7:10 
     96      5481 Tim Booth                 9 Fort Atkinson                22:16.9  7:11 
     97      5779 Holden Thielke           10 Watertown                    22:17.1  7:11 
     98      5604 Evan Klinkner            10 Monona Grove                 22:18.0  7:11 
     99      5485 Zach Grossman             9 Fort Atkinson                22:24.7  7:13 
    100      5681 Philip Jawdosiuk         10 Oregon                       22:27.4  7:14 
    101      5451 Davis Petersen            9 Edgewood                     22:27.4  7:14 
    102      5745 Braeden Whitehead        11 Stoughton                    22:31.0  7:15 
    103      5739 Brandt Spilde            11 Stoughton                    22:31.7  7:16 
    104      5736 Simon Shelley            12 Stoughton                    22:33.2  7:16 
    105      5601 Pablo Jeffries           11 Monona Grove                 22:35.5  7:17 
    106      5608 Evan Krause               9 Monona Grove                 22:38.0  7:18 
    107      5737 Nathan Shimon            10 Stoughton                    22:40.8  7:18 
    108      5687 Marshall Mueller          9 Oregon                       22:40.9  7:19 
    109      5742 Tyler Strandlie           9 Stoughton                    22:48.6  7:21 
    110      5488 Ben Hess                 12 Fort Atkinson                23:04.8  7:26 
    111      5525 Carter Lopez             11 Milton                       23:13.6  7:29 
    112      5486 Ryan Hartman             11 Fort Atkinson                23:14.1  7:29 
    113      5643 Owen Smith               10 Monroe                       23:17.3  7:30 
    114      5603 Martynas Kasys           10 Monona Grove                 23:21.4  7:32 
    115      5496 Aidan Riggs              12 Fort Atkinson                23:26.9  7:33 
    116      5617 Aidan Small               9 Monona Grove                 23:32.2  7:35 
    117      5725 Ben Burkholder           11 Stoughton                    23:52.9  7:42 
    118      5446 Samuel Katerov           10 Edgewood                     23:54.9  7:42 
    119      5676 Josh Dieter               9 Oregon                       24:02.3  7:45 
    120      5613 Max Norgord               9 Monona Grove                 24:12.0  7:48 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
    121      5590 Enzo Derosa               9 Monona Grove                 24:24.7  7:52 
    122      5778 Joshua Teska             11 Watertown                    24:32.0  7:54 
    123      5764 Christopher Cox           9 Watertown                    24:37.8  7:56 
    124      5499 Jesse Van Groenestijn    12 Fort Atkinson                24:50.3  8:00 
    125      5587 Brandon Chehak           10 Monona Grove                 25:01.0  8:04 
    126      5588 Raven Coil Otto          12 Monona Grove                 25:11.8  8:07 
    127      5743 Thomas Unitan             9 Stoughton                    25:27.2  8:12 
    128      5688 Kaden O'Herrin           10 Oregon                       25:52.2  8:20 
    129      5444 Matthew Hellenbrand       9 Edgewood                     28:08.4  9:04 
    130      5634 Zander Coulthard          9 Monroe                       28:45.6  9:16 
    131      5535 ANDREW Stewart            9 Milton                       29:16.7  9:26 
    132      5768 Cameron Heimsch          10 Watertown                    29:27.0  9:29 
    10/12/2018  3:36PM
                                                                              Page 3



  
                           Badger South Conference Championship Meet
                    Stoughton High School - Hosted by Edgewood High School
                                     Stoughton, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    17  Monona Grove                          (18:28.0  92:19.9 0:50.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Caden Nelson              12 18:11.2
  2      2  Eli Traeder               10 18:17.0
  3      3  Nick Haberli              10 18:18.3
  4      5  Charlie Binzley           12 18:32.0
  5      6  Sebastian Bingham         11 19:01.4
  6   (  7) Riley Geil                11 19:10.2
  7   (  8) Charlie Janda              9 19:13.9
  
  2.    97  Milton                                (19:46.8  98:53.8 0:48.4)
====================================================
  1     13  Kaleb Martin               9 19:22.5
  2     14  Kang Pan                  10 19:31.8
  3     16  Ryan Cox                  12 19:43.1
  4     25  Brady Mathews              9 20:05.5
  5     29  Evan Burnside             11 20:10.9
  6   ( 36) Luke Bilhorn               9 20:26.4
  7   ( 38) Ethan Bouska              11 20:30.2
  
  3.   111  Oregon                                (19:53.9  99:29.4 0:53.6)
====================================================
  1     11  Sean Bychowski            12 19:19.2
  2     15  Ty Pieper                  9 19:40.8
  3     26  Adam Mikkelson             9 20:05.8
  4     28  Levi Mailloux             12 20:10.8
  5     31  Odin Beck                  9 20:12.8
  6   ( 32) Benjamin Hessler          12 20:13.4
  7   ( 39) Connor Faris              11 20:33.8
  
  4.   118  Edgewood                              (19:55.0  99:34.9 1:08.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Geoffrey Rossow           10 19:18.4
  2     12  Alex Sviatoslavsky        10 19:20.2
  3     24  Matthew Moyes             11 20:03.4
  4     35  Hudson Gehrke              9 20:25.8
  5     37  Ali Mustafa               11 20:27.1
  6   ( 42) Brody Andes               12 20:39.5
  7   ( 51) Jack Ortmann               9 21:40.1
  
  5.   119  Watertown                             (20:01.3  100:06.2 0:53.4)
====================================================
  1     17  Cameron Parrish           12 19:43.6
  2     18  Griffin Radtke            11 19:49.7
  3     21  Nathan Doherty            11 19:53.9
  4     23  Clarence Zabel             9 20:02.0
  5     40  Bastien Wolfe             10 20:37.0
  6   ( 46) Sebastian Wagner          12 21:03.4
  7   ( 50) Jay Mulligan              12 21:25.7
  
  6.   134  Monroe                                (20:03.1  100:15.4 1:24.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Tyler Barker              11 19:15.1
  2     20  Kendall Wild              10 19:52.9
  3     30  Austin Coulthard          10 20:12.2
  4     34  Kollin Zahradka           10 20:15.9
  5     41  Brennan Boyce             10 20:39.3
  6   ( 48) Dan Flom                  11 21:19.0
  7   ( 53) Henry Brukwucki            9 21:47.6
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  7.   144  Stoughton                             (20:11.2  100:55.6 0:55.0)
====================================================
  1     19  Noah Ihm                  10 19:50.9
  2     22  Freeman Detweiler         12 19:55.1
  3     27  Alexander Orn             10 20:10.2
  4     33  Chase Volenberg           11 20:13.5
  5     43  Nolan Carpenter           10 20:45.9
  6   ( 45) Nic Brown                 12 20:59.0
  7   ( 47) Luke Geister-Jones        12 21:05.0
  
  8.   203  Fort Atkinson                         (20:50.1  104:10.1 3:23.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Jacob Holmes              11 18:26.1
  2     44  Aidan Frey                 9 20:46.5
  3     49  Aiden Leurquin             9 21:21.2
  4     52  Mitchell Goldsmith        11 21:47.0
  5     54  Hayden Zachgo             11 21:49.3
  6   ( 55) Braeden Traxler            9 22:03.2
  7   ( 56) Mason Marowsky             9 22:10.1


